The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MISSFITS ROBOTICS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $4,078.43
2025-02-02 SP WCPRODUCTS txn_ OXHmqg6K -$28.54 $4,049.89
2025-02-04 SP THE THRIFTY BOT txn NQHELX4 -$97.47 $3,952.42
2025-02-05 SP SWERVE DRIVE SPEC txn oyHO9Eq -$136.15  $3,816.27
2025-02-05 SP WCPRODUCTS txn 4dHMVgA -$54.91 $3,761.36
2025-02-06 AndyMark txn kWH6mO0Q -$164.62 $3,596.74
2025-02-06 WWWESTREETPLASTICSCOM txn_2zHIx8R -$168.62  $3,428.12
2025-02-07 MCMASTER-C txn VOHZXp6 -$235.65  $3,192.47
2025-02-07 Amazon txn VOHZN4Q -$128.47 $3,064.00
2025-02-08 Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse txn kWH6QIz $1,000.00 $4,064.00
2025-02-10 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/3 to 2/9 txn mAHpP77Q -$70.00 $3,994.00
2025-02-12 Donation from Paula Tripp txn R2Hamba $100.00 $4,094.00
2025-02-14 MCMASTER-C txn zVH2BGI -$74.83 $4,019.17
2025-02-17 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/10 to 2/16 txn MNHeRBO -$7.00 $4,012.17
2025-02-20 MCMASTER-C txn zZVH289p -$59.44 $3,952.73
2025-02-20 Amazon txn_78HoQRV -$54.30 $3,898.43
2025-02-22 INDUSTRIAL METAL SUPPL txn XGHmMXv -$216.44  $3,681.99
2025-02-24 ROBERTS HARDWARE 1075 txn 0eHQ60Y -$16.17 $3,665.82
2025-02-24 BT =REVrobotics txn QmHzngP -$189.50 $3,476.32
2025-02-24 SP WCPRODUCTS txn 2zHIr9x -$126.64  $3,349.68
2025-02-26 SP WCPRODUCTS txn nEH60AV -$123.48 $3,226.20
2025-02-26 B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969 txn VOHZbdO -$179.22  $3,046.98

WITHDRAWN: $2,131.45. DEPOSITED: $1,100.00. $3,046.98

Missfits Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Missfits Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



